
 

 
 

Base Rate 
For the F/Y 2082/83 

 

  

S.N. Month Year 
Base 

Rate 

3-Months 

Average 

Base Rate 

Remarks of Average Base 

rate 

Net Spread 

Rate 

1 Shrawan 2082 6.48% 6.82% Jestha 2082-Shrawan 2082 4.59% 

2 Bhadra 2082 6.46% 6.73% Ashad 2082-Bhadra 2082 4.59% 

3 Ashwin 2082 6.24% 6.39% Shrawan 2082- Ashwin 2082 4.59% 

4 Kartik 2082 5.99% 6.23% Shrawan 2082- Ashwin 2082 4.59% 

5 Mangshir 2082 5.94% 6.06% Ashwin 2082-Mangsir 2082 4.50% 

6 Poush 2082 5.50% 5.81% Kartik 2082-Poush 2082 4.59% 

7 Magh 2082 5.42% 5.62% Mangsir 2082-Magh 2082 4.46% 

8 Falgun 2082 5.33% 5.42% Poush 2082-Falgun 2082  4.30% 
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S.N. Month Year 
Base 

Rate 

3-Months 

Average 

Base Rate 

Remarks of Average Base 

rate 

Net Spread 

Rate 

1 Shrawan 2081 8.49% 8.72% Jestha 2081-Shrawan 2081 4.59% 

2 Bhadra 2081 8.26% 8.48% Ashad 2081-Bhadra 2081 4.59% 

3 Ashwin 2081 7.89% 8.22% Shrawan 2081-Ashwin 2081 4.59% 

4 Kartik 2081 7.62% 7.92% Bhadra 2081- Kartik 2081 4.59% 

5 Mangshir 2081 7.58% 7.70% Ashwin 2081-Mangsir 2081 4.59% 

6 Poush 2081 7.36% 7.52% Kartik 2081-Poush 2081 4.59% 

7 Magh 2081 7.19% 7.38% Mangsir 2081-Magh 2081 4.59% 

8 Falgun 2081 7.11% 7.22% Poush 2081- Falgun 2081 4.59% 

9 Chaitra 2081 6.92% 7.08% Magh 2081- Chaitra 2081 4.56% 

10 Baisakh 2082 6.81% 6.95% Falgun 2081-Baisakh 2082 4.48% 

11 Jestha 2082 6.76% 6.83% Chaitra 2081-Jestha 2082 4.37% 

12 Asadh 2082 7.24% 6.94% Baisakh 2082-Ashad 2082 4.37% 
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